

Order No. 33  
06.01.2021

Both Appellant and Respondent files hazira.  
Appellant files a petition praying for extension of the  
order of interim injunction.  
Copy served.  
Heard both sides.  
Considered.  
Steps not taken by the appellant.  
Prayer for extension of interim injunction is allowed and  
interim injunction allowed is extended till next date.  
Case is adjourned.  
Fix 19.03.2021 for steps.

**Dictated & corrected by me,**

A.D.J. 1<sup>st</sup> Court  
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.

A.D.J. 1<sup>st</sup> Court  
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur