

TITLE APPEAL NO 09 OF 2016.(06 OF 2016)

Present: Smt. Ail Biswas (Sarkar)

J.O. Code WB 00570.

CNR: WBDDOI-000938-2016.

46

07-07-2023

In view of the Resolution dated 06-07-2023 of the Local Bar Association
no step is taken by either of the parties.

To day is fixed for S/R and appearance.

Case is adjourned today.

Fix. 11-09-2023 for S/R and appearance.

Additional Dist. Judge, 1st Court
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur